SERVICE 34105

Cost of Service 900.00

NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

Paid # 6433 N-19-2020

SERVICE STILLS	APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER			
Sewer# 24906	NEW BEDFORD 11/24/2020 to 11/24/2021			
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the r	eceipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the			
	request that the water may be furnished through a			
6 inch D.	meter at 214 Samuel Barnet Blod			
P. 133 L. 55				
	to time be established by the City.			
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay				
all dues for water, and I agree to	conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water			
	is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.			
Business	Beter Anthony, 14 Hervey Tichon Ave, New Bedfor * See attacked for signature MA,027 4			
	* See attacked for signature MA, 027 4			
TELEP	HONE 508-509-8341			
Service laid MHT Excavating	Size and kind of pipe (p DI			
From Cornect to 12" waster of	rain on Haberty Dr. & disconnect prior service 32347			
Turned on	Meter Set			
Reading	Location			
Building rates	Paid			

S x gate V alve @ Samuel Barnet 446.0'

S x n line building 222.0'

n x s line building 89.0'

w x w line building 71.0'

Main to property line 34.0'

Pipe inside property 67.0'

Inspected 12-8-2020 & 12-9-2020 Contractor MHT Excavating Inspector P. Reynolds

12/16/2020: PRESSURE TEST PASSED Conducted by Winwater Length of main 94.5
1 Gate Valve Test Pressure 150PSI Static Pressure 55PSI' Witnessed by P. Reynolds

Amanda Jupin

From:

Amanda Jupin

Sent:

Monday, December 21, 2020 3:35 PM

To:

Stephanie Crampton

Subject:

RE: [EXTERNAL] 214 Samuel Barnett Blvd

I spoke with John they have not gone for the cut and cap yet. He said that it will not likely be a few months from now. They still have a lot of renovations they are doing.



Amanda Jupin

Project Coordinator

City of New Bedford | Department of Public Infrastructure I 105 Shawmut Ave, New Bedford, MA 02746 main:-508.979.1550 ext. 67312

From: Stephanie Crampton < Stephanie. Crampton@newbedford-ma.gov>

email: Amanda.Jupin@newbedford-ma.gov

Sent: Monday, December 21, 2020 3:09 PM

To: Amanda Jupin < Amanda. Jupin@newbedford-ma.gov>

Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] 214 Samuel Barnett Blvd



Stephanie Crampton, EIT

Assistant City Engineer
City of New Bedford | Department of Public Infrastructure
1105 Shawmut Ave, New Bedford, MA 02746
508.979.1550 ext. 67333
email: stephanie.crampton@newbedford-ma.gov

From: John Morrissey < cbsjohn2@yahoo.com>
Sent: Friday, November 6, 2020 8:47 AM

To: Stephanie Crampton < Stephanie Crampton@newbedford-ma.gov; Dean Kalavritinos

<<u>Dean.Kalavritinos@newbedford-ma.gov</u>> **Subject:** [EXTERNAL] 214 Samuel Barnett Blvd

Re; Permit # TB-20-1955

The 6" water line coming from Flaherty Drive will be for Domestic use and production. (rinsing fish & scallops, clean up, etc.,)

The existing 1-1/2" domestic line does not allow enough flow for their needs, nor would it allow for any growth.

Their is an existing 8" sprinkler line coming in from Samuel Barnet that will remain unchanged. There are no new hydrants, hydrants shown are all existing.

We shall add existing utility info from Flaherty Drive to our site plan and try to have that back to you by mid day today.

John Morrissey Cape Building Systems 508 758 4915

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Estimated fire flows required for the project site:

Does the project require a fire supression system?

Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



Street Opening Permit Required?

WATER SERVICE PERMIT

W-20-27 No. Date: 12/9/2020 \$900.00 Permit Fee: ____ SAMUEL BARNETT BLVD 214 Service Location: LONE OAK - NEW BEDFORD, LLC Owner Phone #: (508) 509-8341 Owner Name: Type of Work: Water - Fire Supply New 6" Type of Occupancy: Industrial Work Description: WATER SERVICE#34105 p.133 1.55 **CONNECT TO 12" WATER MAIN ON FLAHERTY DR DISCONNECT PRIOR SERVICE #32347** Contractor Type of Business : DPI - Other Name: MHT EXCAVATING City/Town/State: MATTAPOISETT Phone #: Address: 1 LIL'S WAY MA 0.00 Trench Length: Type of Service Pipe Size Fire Service **Domestic Service** Estimated consumption of water 0.00 gallons Estimated average daily consumption No Cross Connection? 0.00 gallons Estimated maximum day consumption Right of Way? No Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? Meter Impact? No

0.00

0.00

No

SERVICE 34105 Sewer# I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the	NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER NEW BEDFORD 11 24 2021 receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I	request that the water may be furnished through a meter at 214 Samuel Point Blad
all dues for water, and I agree to	he bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay o conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice Business	is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. But Anthony, 14 Hervey Tickon Are, New Bed * Managers MA.007
Ordinances, until written notice Business TELEP Service laid MHT Excavating	is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. But Anthony, 14 Hervey Tickon Are, New Bed * M Suunders MA.027 HONE 508-509-8341 Size and kind of pipe (6" DI
Ordinances, until written notice Business TELEP Service leid MHT Excavating	is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. Beter Anthony, 14 Hervey Tickon Are, New Bedt * M Saunders MA.007 HONE 508-509-8341
Ordinances, until written notice Business TELEP Service laid MHT Excavoting From Cornect to 12" wave r	is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply. Reter Anthony, 14 Hervey Tickon Are, New Bed, ** M Suunders MA.037 HONE 508-509-8341 Size and kind of pipe 6 DI rain on Haherty Dr. of disconnect prior Services # 3234

MHT EXCAVATING INC	CITIZENS BANK, NA	6433
PO BOX 1595 MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739 508-758-8427 - WWW.MHTEXCAVATING.COM	5-7017/2110 _/	11 8 2020 moded. Details on back.
PAY TO THE CITY OF NOW BEDFORD	>	
NINE HUNDRED XIDO		QOLLARS QUILLARS
SHEN AS	Mull	124
WATER PERMIT MEMO 214 SAMUEL BARNETT	AL	OTHORIZED SIGNATURE

#OO6433# #211070175# 1326298442#

SERVICE 34105 Sewer # 24906 I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a	EW BEDFORD WATER WORKS PLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER NEW BEDFORD copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request the	meter at 214 Samuel Barnet Blud
P. 133 L. 55	meter at any summer student bear
	the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay o the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water me or my agent to cut off the supply.
Business Telephone 508	* See attached for signature MA,02740
Service laid MHT Excavating si	
From Cornect to 12" wase main or	Haherty Dr. & disconnect pries service 32347
Turned on	Meter Set
Reading	Location
Building rates	Paid
Cost of Service 900.00	Paid # 6433 N-19-2020



Department of Public Infrastructure

Jamie Ponte Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance
Forestry
Energy

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

To Whom It May Concern:
(Name) 14 Herver Tichon Ave New Bedford, being (Mailing Address) MA, 02740 Owner of property located at
214 Samuel Barnet Blad.
Plot 133, Lot 55, hereby agree to allow MHT EXCAMATING
POBOX 1505 MATTAROISE, To act on my behalf including affixing my (Mailing Address) MA 02739
signature in securing permit for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for:
Name The Signature
14 Herry lichon, Ava.

S&L 509834/1
Telephone Number



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540.



No. B-20-3243

11/19/2020

133-55

MSBC Seqt. 110.14 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID: \$1,023.20

ParcellD

This certifies that Jacqueline Duckworth	Contractor Lic. # 035979
owner/contractor has permission to: New Const	r./Addition Comm and Indust.
ON: 214 SAMIJEL BARNETT PLVD	

Providing that the person accepting this permit shall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions of the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, enlarging, altering, raising, moving, reparing, or tearing down of a building.

Permit is issued subject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions)

CITY DEPARTMENT/COMMISSION COMMENTS

The following department/commission has expressed concern about the issuance of this : 780 CMR - Section 116.0 - Construction Control permit. You are adviced to contact that agency and resolve this matter.

SAMUEL BARNETT BLVD

Department.Commission:

BUILDING DEPARTMENT COMMENTS

: A Certificate of Occupancy is required prior to occupying space

Construct a 25' x 79'-10' addition for use as a mechanical room, to house multiple compressors, evaporative coolers, and condensers as per plans and construction control by Hemant Mehta #28285 and Jason Maurer AIA # 32093

RRP Certificate - This project may need a RRP certificate if lead is present

YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Thomas Welch

Tel. (508) 979-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am

NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHING

OCCUPANCY PERMIT REQUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY

No Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been issued by the Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120.1

This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE

Building Commissioner

Plan Review Comments: :

: CO is req. upon completion

: engineers final affidavits are req. upon completion

: TB-20-3243

214 Samuel Barnett Blvd

Plot 133, Lot 55

Reviewed: 11/5/2020 by S. Crampton

Conditionally approved.

1. Proposed 79'x 25' mechanical room addition's roof will be collected and infiltrated into the site's existing infiltration system. Therefore, no additional stormwater requirements needed.

2. Proposed site plan, dated 10/26/2020, does not specify additional water or sewer services. If the project does require services, a

revised plan will need to be submitted to DPI for review.

3. The proposed mechanical room has exterior doors. These doors cannot be labeled on the exterior with numbers, only the main entrance door can have "214" affixed to it/near it as the reference to the address for the facility.

: TB-20-3243 11/12/2020 **DPI-** Engineering Reviewed By: S.Crampton

Conditionally Approved with the following:

1) Proposed site plan, dated 10/26/2020, does not specify additional water or sewer services. If the project does require services, a revised plan will need to be submitted to DPI for review.

